	Palnm)12452	2	
3/25		CORPORATIONS SYSTEM	AMAR CONTRACTOR	49 BM 49 BM
	(((H9800009	\$787 O)))	5 A.S.	, 03 #/-
TO:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FAX #:	(850)922-40	စိုင်
FROM:	COHEN, BERKE, BERNSTEIN, BRODIE & KO CONTACT: PEGGY MARINELLI PHONE: (305)854-5900		0754100000 (305)857-93	
NAME :	CERT. COPIES DEI	SES 2 L.METHOD FAX		
NOTE:	PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM (C.CHARGE \$87.50 3 A COVER SHEET. TYP OF ALL PAGES OF THE	PE THE FAX DOCUMENT	
** EN'	TER 'M' FOR MENU. **			
	SELECTION AND <cr>: <ctrl r-shift=""> 2400 7</ctrl></cr>	EL REC	ANSI	Online
برو در در	Made	Change	98 HAR 26 AH 9: 49	RECEIVED
		mendner		2
	- (13/26/98	2	
		DC	.* ·	

٠	MAR 25 '98 03:03PM COHEN BERKE		P.1⁄3	
3/25/	98 FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATION PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET	NS	2:49	PM
	(((H98000005787 0)))			
TO:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FAX #:	(850)922-4000	
	COHEN, BERKE, BERNSTEIN, BRODIE & KONDELL, P CONTACT: PEGGY MARINELLI PHONE: (305)854-5900	ACCT#:	075410000050	
			(305)857-9322	
	E.R.C. TRANSPORTS, INC. AUDIT NUMBERH98000005787 DOC TYPEBASIC AMENDMENT CERT. OF STATUS0 PAGES CERT. COPIES1 DEL.METHOD EST.CHARGE	FAX \$87.50		
NOTE :	PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SH AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES	EFT. TYP	PE THE FAX DOCUMENT	
** EN:	ter 'm' for menu. **			

Menu: <ctrl r-shift=""> 2400 7E1 REC ANSI Onlin</ctrl>		<pre><ctrl r-shift=""></ctrl></pre>	2400 7E1 REC	ANSI	Online
--	--	-------------------------------------	--------------	------	--------





1 89800005787

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF E.R.C. TRANSPORTS, INC. A Florida corporation

Pursuant to Sections 607.1005 and 607.1006, Florida Statutes, E.R.C. TRANSPORTS, INC., a Florida corporation, hereinafter referred to as the "Corporation," files these Articles of Amendment. The Corporation was incorporated on February 9, 1998. No shares of common stock have yet been issued, therefore no shareholder action is required to adopt these amendments.

1. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of Corporation is deleted in its entirety and amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I

<u>NAME</u>

The name of the Corporation is: A & R TRANSIT, INC.

2. Article V of the Articles of Incorporation of Corporation is deleted in its entirety

and amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE V

PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal office of the Corporation shall be:

c/o 12561 Okeechobee Blvd. Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018

ALLAHASSE	8 MAR 26	FILE	
Y OF STATE	AM 10: 03	D	

-1, - O

Prepared by: Miguel A. Maspons, Esq. Florida Bar No. 794155 2601 So. Bayshore Dr., 19th Fl. Miami, FL 33133 (305) 854-5900

·H98000005787

H98000005787

3. Article VIII of the Articles of Incorporation of Corporation is deleted in its entirety and amended to read as follows:

The corporation shall have one (1) director. The number of directors may be increased or diminished from time to time, as provided in the Bylaws. The name and address of the director is:

 Name
 Address

 Albert M. Bustinza
 c/o 12561 Okeech

 Hislash Condena

c/o 12561 Okeechobee Blvd. Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018

4. In accordance with Section 607.1005, Florida Statutes, the foregoing Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is duly adopted and approved by the undersigned, who is the Sole Incorporator of the Corporation named in the Articles of Incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as Sole Incorporator of the Corporation, has executed these Articles of Amendment this 24th day of March, 1998.,

MGOEL A. MASPONS, Sole Incorporator

H98000005787